
Tireurs série 1 série 2 série 3 série 4 Total Total série 4 série 3 série 2 série 1 Tireurs

RUDY Jules 100 99 98 96 393 1 0 391 98 99 98 96 JUSTE Emeline

OTTMANN Tania 97 95 94 95 381 0 1 397 98 100 99 100 JUSTE Pauline

JOLIVET Isabelle 91 86 89 84 350 0 1 352 93 88 84 87 WOLF Nadège

1 2

Tireurs série 1 série 2 série 3 série 4 Total Total série 4 série 3 série 2 série 1 Tireurs

BURGER Quentin 97 98 98 97 390 0 1 394 96 100 99 99 SCHWENK Nathan

KRAFFT Samuel 96 96 98 96 386 0 1 388 98 98 95 97 KNORR Eva

MONCAREY Adrien 95 96 96 98 385 1 0 367 88 92 94 93 SCHWENK Léona

1 2

Tireurs série 1 série 2 série 3 série 4 Total Total série 4 série 3 série 2 série 1 Tireurs

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0

POINTS 

TOTAL

LINGOLSHEIM 1 POINTS NIEDERBRONN 1

TOTAL

RESULTATS CRITERIUM DES 
CIGOGNES

DIVISION 2 CARABINE
MATCH 4

WISCHES 1POINTS 

TOTAL

KALTENHOUSE 1 



HARTHOUSE 1
WISCHES 1
NIEDERBRONN 1
LINGOLSHEIM 1
KALTENHOUSE 1 

Classement des tireurs
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Moyenne

Lingolsheim 1
BURGER Quentin
SCHAFF Marion
KRAFFT Samuel
MONCAREY Adrien

Kaltenhouse 1 
RUDY Jules
CHAPUIS-OTTMANN Tania
NAAS Raphaël
WOLFF Nadine
JOLIVET Isabelle

Wisches 1
WOLF Morgane
JUSTE Emeline
JUSTE Pauline
WOLF Nadège

Harthouse 1 
LEPAGE Sacha
ANDRIEUX Clémence
LEPAGE Jérémy

Niederbronn 1
SCHWENK Nathan
KNORR Eva
STAUT Joël
SCHWENK Stéphane
SCHWANK Léona

386

378

388 390,5
387 384,0

383,0

360,5
370,0

 

 

394

377

394

397

397
385
391

390

387

396

377,0
369,5

 

 
 

394381

367372

391
380

388

387
388

388

388

371
370

 

350

391

388,7

Victoires Défaites
Duels

 Gagnés
Points

CLASSEMENT PROVISOIRE
DIVISION 2
CARABINE

388

382
381

383

383

389

384

390

386
385

383

388
378
361

387 386,5

393
381

2
2
2
1
1

1
1
1
3
2

6
5
5
4
4

352 352,0

388

7
7
7
6
5

387,5

383,8
383,0

 
392,5
384,7
383,0

389,5
380,0

385,7
387,7

394,7


